



Masse: 12kg  
Mass

QTY	DESCRIPTION	POS	MAT.	OBSERVATIONS	REF. DESIN																									
4	HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4x10 Vis CHC M4x10	14	STAINLESS ST. INOX		47.02.71 164.0																									
2	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - COTTEURS SUPPORT CORPS NE POMPE - CLAVETTE	18		CTFVGPUM0014																										
4	SOCK. HEAD SCREW M8 x 25 VIS CHC M8 x 25	12	ST. STEEL A4 AC. INOX A4		47.02.71 310.4																									
4	HEADLESS SCREW M8 x 40	11	ST. STEEL		47.02.07 228.0																									
4	HEX. NUT 0.80 M8 ECROU SP. 0.80 M8	10	ST.8 P.ZIN. AC.8 ZIN.F		47.41.05 080.0																									
4	SP1 SUPPORT - ADJUSTING BLOCK SUPPORT SPI - BLOC DE REGLAGE	9		CTFRIPIUM0000																										
8	SPHERICAL WABER CONICAL SEAT M12 BOND, CONCAVE CONVEXE M12	8	INRMENED STEEL AC. CEMENTE		47.70.12 012.0																									
8	HEXAGONAL NUT M12 ECROU HEXAGONAL M12	7	STEEL 8.8		47.41.05 120.7																									
8	THREADED ROD M12 x 120 TIGE FILETE M12 x 120	6	STEEL ACIER		47.36.77 120.1																									
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - MOBILE PLATE SUPPORT CORPS DE POMPE - PLAME MOBILE	5		CTFVGPUM0010																										
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - SUPPORT PLATE SUPPORT CORPS NE POMPE - PLAME SUPPORT	4		CTFVGPUM0011																										
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - FIXED PLATE SUPPORT CORPS NE POMPE - PLAME FIXE	3		CTFVGPUM0008																										
2	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - COLUMN SUPPORT CORPS DE POMPE - COLANNE	2		CTFVGPUM0006																										
1	PUMPING POT SUPPORT - BASE PLATE SUPPORT CORPS NE POMPE - PLAME NE BISE	1		CTFVGPUM0045																										
<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>DESIGNER</th> <th>DATE</th> <th>SCALE</th> <th>APPROVED</th> <th>DATE</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>S. ENW/S. ASS</td> <td>2007-08-13</td> <td>1:2</td> <td>B. FAVRAT</td> <td>2007-08-13</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>N. ORTIN</td> <td>2007-08-23</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>R. FLEBER</td> <td>2007-08-24</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>CTFVGPUM00/CTFVGPUM0057</td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>						DESIGNER	DATE	SCALE	APPROVED	DATE	S. ENW/S. ASS	2007-08-13	1:2	B. FAVRAT	2007-08-13				N. ORTIN	2007-08-23				R. FLEBER	2007-08-24				CTFVGPUM00/CTFVGPUM0057	
DESIGNER	DATE	SCALE	APPROVED	DATE																										
S. ENW/S. ASS	2007-08-13	1:2	B. FAVRAT	2007-08-13																										
			N. ORTIN	2007-08-23																										
			R. FLEBER	2007-08-24																										
			CTFVGPUM00/CTFVGPUM0057																											
<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>RELEASED BY</th> <th>FOR</th> <th>DATE</th> <th>SIZE</th> <th>NO.</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>PROJECT ENGINEER</td> <td>PRODUCTION</td> <td></td> <td>A3</td> <td>1</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>						RELEASED BY	FOR	DATE	SIZE	NO.	PROJECT ENGINEER	PRODUCTION		A3	1															
RELEASED BY	FOR	DATE	SIZE	NO.																										
PROJECT ENGINEER	PRODUCTION		A3	1																										

180 2768-4615  
 180 2771-5234  
 180 2771-5234

180 2768-4615  
 180 2771-5234  
 180 2771-5234

180 2768-4615  
 180 2771-5234  
 180 2771-5234